1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910886976003321

Kolathayar Sreevalsa

Civil Engineering Innovations for Sustainable Communities with Net
Zero Targets

Boca Raton : , : Taylor & Francis Group, , 2024

©2025

9781040123447
1040123449
9781040123508
1040123503
9781032686899
1032686898

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (342 pages)

Chandra MenonN. Vinod
SreekeshavaK. S

628

Sustainable engineering - Technological innovations
Sustainable development

Climate change mitigation

Renewable energy sources

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Sustainable communities with net zero targets / Dr. Sreevalsa
Kolathayar, Prof. N Vinod Chandra Menon, Dr. Sreekeshava K S --
Attainment of Sustainable Development Goals through responsible
utilization of resources as building materials : a case study from Kerala
State, South India / Subha Vishnudas, Lekshmi M. S. -- Sustainable
construction technologies : a way forward / Keerthana Kirupakaran.
This volume on civil engineering innovations for sustainable
communities with net zero targets aligns with the United Nations
sustainable development goals in the context of civil engineering
innovations.



