

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910886976003321
Autore	Kolathayar Sreevals
Titolo	Civil Engineering Innovations for Sustainable Communities with Net Zero Targets
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Boca Raton : , : Taylor & Francis Group, , 2024 ©2025
ISBN	9781040123447 1040123449 9781040123508 1040123503 9781032686899 1032686898
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (342 pages)
Altri autori (Persone)	Chandra MenonN. Vinod SreekeshavaK. S
Disciplina	628
Soggetti	Sustainable engineering - Technological innovations Sustainable development Climate change mitigation Renewable energy sources
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di contenuto	Sustainable communities with net zero targets / Dr. Sreevals Kolathayar, Prof. N Vinod Chandra Menon, Dr. Sreekeshava K S -- Attainment of Sustainable Development Goals through responsible utilization of resources as building materials : a case study from Kerala State, South India / Subha Vishnudas, Lekshmi M. S. -- Sustainable construction technologies : a way forward / Keerthana Kirupakaran.
Sommario/riassunto	This volume on civil engineering innovations for sustainable communities with net zero targets aligns with the United Nations sustainable development goals in the context of civil engineering innovations.